
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EDUCATION ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

NATORE.

E-Mail : ee_nat@eedmoe.gov.bd

lnvitation for e-Te nder (lFT) (OTM).

Tender Notice No:- EED/NAT/VERT.EXT/FU RN ff URE/2023-2024/ e-GP-01, Date:- 07/08/2023

e-GP Tender is invited in the national e-GP System portal (http://www.eprocure.pov.bd) for the procurement of works mentioned
as following date and Time under Education Engineering Department (EED), Natore.

a) Tender Publication date on live: 08/08/2023, 10 00 A.M
b) The fees for downloading the e-Tender documents ofabove packages lrom the National e-GP portal System have to be deposited online

through any CPTU registered Bank branches up to 1 6.00 P .M on 2210812023 .

c) Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk @ eprocure.
gov,bd).

d) The procuring entity reserve the right to accept or reject any or all tender without assigning any reason rvhatsoever

j.#ecuti

Memo No-37 07.6900,004.I3.013.23-2609 (l I )

EED, Natore

Date,-07108/2023.

Copy lorrvarded for kind information and necessary action to:-
1. The ChielEngineer, Education Engineering Deparrment, Shikkha Bhaban, (2"d floor), Dhaka-1000,

Attention: Executive Engineer, Desk-4
2. The Superintending Engineer, Education Engineering Department, Rajshahi Circle, Ra.lshahi.
3, The Deputy Commissioner, Natore District.
4. The Superintendent of Police, Natore District.
5. Assistant Engineer-1/2/3, Education E.ngineering Department. Natore.
6. Manager Advertisement, The Daily Bhorer Dak, To publish the above Tender notice in his Newspaper in single insertion(4x7) within :

0810812023 and also send the same to the olfice ofthe undersigned(Enclosed 2(Tr.vo) copies bid notice)
7. Manager Advertisement, The Daily Dhaka Tribune. To publish the above Tender notice in his Newspaper in single insertion(4x7)

within : 08/08/2023 and also send the same to the office ofthe urdersigned(Enclosed 2(Two) copies bid noiice)
8. Manager Advertisement, Daily Natorer Khobor, To publish the above Tender notice in his Newspaper in single insertion(4x7) within :

08108/2023 and also send the same lo the office ofthe undersigned(Enclosed 2(Two) copies bid notice)
9. Notice Board.
10, Olfice Copy

Sl. no. Package no. Narne ol Work Tender
ID no.

Last Selling
Date & Time

Closing Date
& Time

0l
XEN/EED/

\AT/VER.EXT/
FURNITURE/

0t

Manulacturing and Supplying Furniture ( High Bench, Low Bench, Teacher's Class
room Table, Teacher's Common room table rvith drawer, Theacher's Aramed Chair,
Reading Table, Readrng Chair, Library Book selve etc) at Paikpara High School
under Lalpur Upzrlla. Narore Disrrict

7 58646 22.08.2023
Time: 16.00

23.08.2023
Time: 12.00

02

XEN/EED/
NATA'ER.EXT/
FURNITURE/

02.

Manulacturing and Supplying Furniture ( High Bench, Low Bench, Teacher's Class
room Table, Teacher's Common room table r.vith drawer, Theacher's Aramed Chair,
Reading Table, Reading Charr, Library Book selve etc) at Oalia Hakimunnesa Girls
High School under Lalpur Upztlla, Natore District.

758647
22.08 2023
Time: 16.00

23.08.2023
Time: 12.00

03

XEN/EED/
NAT/VER.EXT/
FURNITURE/

03.

Manufacturing and Supplying Furniture ( High Bench, Low Bench, Teacher's Class
room Table, Teacher's Common room table w,ith drawer, Theacher's Aramed Chair,
Reading Table. Readrng Chair, Lrbrary Book selve erc) at Faguardiar High School
under Bagatipara Upzilla, Natore District.

758648
22.08.2023
Time: 16.00

23.08 2023
Time: 12.00

04

XEN/EED/
NATiVER,EXT/
FURNITURE/

04.

Manufacturing and Supplying Furniture ( High Bench, Lorv Bench, Teacher's Class
room Table, Teacher's Common room table rvith drarver, Theacher's Aramed Chair,
Readrng Table, Reading Chatr. Library Book selve etc) at Kalikapur High School
under Bagatipara Upzilla, Natore District.

758649
22.08.2023
Time: 16.00

23,08.2023
Time: 12.00

05

XEN/EED/
NATA/ER EXT/
FURNITURI/

05.

Manufacturrng and Supplying Furniture ( High Bench, Low Bench, Teacher's Class
room Table, Teacher's Common room table with drawer, Theacher's Aramed Chair,
Reading Table, Reading Chair- Library Book selve etc) at Hijli Sonapur High
School lrnder Bagatipara Upzilla, Natore District.

758650
22 08 2023
Time: 16.00

23.08.2023
Time: 12.00

06

XENiEED/
NAT,^./ER,EXT/
FURNITUREi

06.

Manufacturing and Supplying Furniture ( High Bench, Low Bench, Teacher's Class
room Table, feacher's Common room table rvith drawer, Theacher's Aramed Chair,
Reading Table. Reading Charr. Library Book selve etc) at Dighapotia p.N Hieh
School under Sadar Upzilla, Natore District.

75865 I
22.08.2023
Time: 16.00

23.08 2023
Time: 12.00

EED, Natore

L

,


